GENE 1006 and NURS 1002 Delivery Schedule DRAFT
(subject to change)

Date Module/topic Location

Meet and Greet. Sign up for GSO account)

Shortly after acceptance . Online
. Review GIL Modules
confirmed (Nov-Dec) . S
Sign Participation Agreement
Intro to Swahili
Jan - May Learning Swahili - self-study
Online/In-
Week of March 11 . . person
15 hr Course Overview (ice breaker and Q and Q)
' GSO Intro
Week of March 18 .
Online/In-
1.5hr GIL Modules 1,3, and 4
. . person
1hr Learning Swahili
Online/In-
Week of March 25 . ine/
2 hr GIL Module 5: Risk Assessment person
Guest speakers from Insurance, SSRO, SWA
Course starts Spring 2024
Week of April 29 Online/In-
2 hrs GIL Module 2 person
NURS 1002 Module 1 Fostering Cultural Competency
2 hr GENE 1006 Module 1 Intro to One Health
IDI Debrief (one-on-one with students)
Online/In-
Week of May 6
3 hrs NURSE 1002: Module 2 Global Health person
GENE 1006: Module 2 Animal Health; Module 3 Human
Health; Module 4 Environmental Health
IDI Debrief (one-on-one with students)
Online/In-
Week of May 13 /
3h NURSE 1002: Module 2 Global Health person
rs

GENE 1006: Module 2 Animal Health; Module 3 Human
Health; Module 4 Environmental Health



osy | Woming | Aftermoon | Evening | Overngh

Leave Friday, May 17, Arrive at Moshi Saturday May 18 Hostel in Moshi

Sun, May 19 Orientation to Hostel in Moshi
Moshi and downtown
surrounding area
Mon, May 20 Mama Day in Pamoja Day Class Debrief or Hostel in Moshi
Checkereni Guest lecture Group Work*
Tue, May 21 Mama Sam’s School = Mama Sam’s School Class Debrief or Hostel in Moshi
Group Work*
Wed, May 22 Visit to St. Josef Visit to Nursing Class Debrief * Hostel in Moshi
Hospital (1-2 hr) School (NURS 1002)
GENE 1006: Makoa
Farm TBD)
Thu, May 23 TPC Hospitaland  TPC Hospital and area  Class Debrief or Hostel in Moshi
area Group Work*
Fri, May 24 Class Debrief or Transport to Usa Tanz Hands
Group Work * River
NURS 1002 NAFGEM
(2 hrs)
Sat, May 25 29 Free Day (Optional activities are not part of the course requirement. Students will pay
for the activities, such as Tarangire National Park, Ngorongoro Crater+Olduvai Gorge.
Magi moto.)
Sun, May 26 Free Day (Optional activities are not part of the course requirement. Students will pay
for the activities, such as Tarangire National Park, Ngorongoro Crater+Olduvai Gorge.
Magi moto.)
Mon, May 27 Mbwa Africa (1% Mbwa Africa (2 Class Debrief or Tanz Hands
group) group) Group Work*
Tue, May 28 Hiking tour Hiking tour Class Debrief or Tanz Hands
Group Work*
Wed, May 29 Wildlife tour Wildlife tour Class Debrief or Tanz Hands
Group Work*
Thu, May 30 Visit LITA Class Debrief or Tanz Hands
Group Work*
Fri, May 31 Transfer to airport for departure

Sat, June 1

Arrive in Canada



Date

Week of June 3

Week of June 10

Week of June 17

Module/topic Location

Social Determinants of Health Presentation

One Health Case Study Discussion
Global Health Presentation

Final Class Debrief and Final Reflection due



